
 

FORM L-24 Valuation of net liabiltiies 
 

Insurer: Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited 

 
(Rs in Lacs) 

 

Valuation of net liabiltiies 
 

Sl.No. 
 

Particular 
 

As at 31st Dec 2010 

 
As at 31st Dec 2009 

1 

a 

b 

c 

d 

2 

a 

b 

c 

d 

Linked 

Life 

General Annuity 

Pension 

Health 

Non-Linked 

Life 

General Annuity 

Pension 

Health 

 

 
92,772.79 

 

 
34,169.02 

 
 
 

5,332.12 
 
 
 

87.80 

 

 
47,044.16 

 

 
12,684.09 

 
 
 

3,001.26 
 
 
 

63.44 

 


