## FORM L-24 Valuation of net liabilties

Insurer: Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited

(Rs in Lacs)

Valuation of net liabiltiies			
Sl.No.	Particular	As at 31st Dec 2010	As at 31st Dec 2009
1	Linked		
а	Life	92,772.79	47,044.16
b	General Annuity		
С	Pension	34,169.02	12,684.09
d	Health		
2	Non-Linked		
а	Life	5,332.12	3,001.26
b	General Annuity		
С	Pension		
d	Health	87.80	63.44